
Central DeWitt Invitational
JV Girls     Grace Camp, DeWitt, IA     10/8/2015     Overcast, Wind W 10-20 mph & 77°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Muscatine                      1    3    4    6    8   11   13   =  22      22:48      1:49
    2   Central DeWitt                 2    7   17   23   29   31   32   =  78      24:13      2:49
    3   Western Dubuque                9   16   18   20   22   25   34   =  85      24:17      1:37
    4   Davenport Central             10   15   19   24   26   27   30   =  94      24:30      1:56
    5   North Scott                    5   12   14   33   35   36   37   =  99      24:38      3:17
    6   Davenport West                21   28   38   39   40   41   42   = 166      26:28      3:07

 Incomplete Teams:  Assumption, Davenport North, Durant
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Aspen Whyle                  SO    Muscatine                         21:35      6:57
      2           Kelsey Harrell               SO    Davenport North                   22:33      7:15
      3       2   Brooke Burken                SO    Central DeWitt                    22:46      7:20
      4       3   Abby Rusch                   JR    Muscatine                         22:56      7:23
      5       4   Emma Maynard                 SO    Muscatine                         22:56      7:23
      6       5   Rylie Rucker                 FR    North Scott                       23:04      7:25
      7       6   Elaina Bravo                 JR    Muscatine                         23:07      7:26
      8       7   Maddie Johnson               SO    Central DeWitt                    23:23      7:31
      9       8   Camilla McNeely              JR    Muscatine                         23:24      7:32
     10       9   Rylee Bockenstedt            FR    Western Dubuque                   23:26      7:32
     11      10   Maria Eure                   SO    Davenport Central                 23:27      7:33
     12      11   Abby Estabrook               JR    Muscatine                         23:31      7:34
     13      12   Lexi Soedt                   SO    North Scott                       23:52      7:41
     14      13   Alexus Donath                FR    Muscatine                         23:59      7:43
     15      14   Katie Jackovich              FR    North Scott                       24:02      7:44
     16      15   Sophie Cornish               FR    Davenport Central                 24:08      7:46
     17      16   Maria Gudenkauf              SO    Western Dubuque                   24:11      7:47
     18      17   Claire Campbell              SR    Central DeWitt                    24:12      7:47
     19      18   Chloe Cripe                  FR    Western Dubuque                   24:13      7:48
     20      19   Emma Berger                  FR    Davenport Central                 24:16      7:49
     21           Carly France                 SO    Muscatine                         24:20      7:50
     22           Micaela Brunson              SO    Muscatine                         24:21      7:50
     23      20   Lyvia Clasen                 SR    Western Dubuque                   24:34      7:55
     24           Sarah Solt                   JR    Muscatine                         24:52      8:00
     25      21   Lexi Coiner                  JR    Davenport West                    24:56      8:01
     26           Emily Mundt                  SR    Durant                            25:00      8:03
     27      22   Madeline Luber               SO    Western Dubuque                   25:03      8:04
     28      23   Nicole Goldensoph            SR    Central DeWitt                    25:10      8:06
     29      24   Alexis Cummins               SO    Davenport Central                 25:13      8:07
     30      25   Allison Schlarmann           SR    Western Dubuque                   25:15      8:08
     31      26   Lucy Welchert                SR    Davenport Central                 25:23      8:10
     32      27   Baylea Hamer                 FR    Davenport Central                 25:26      8:11
     33      28   Zaria Lambert                SR    Davenport West                    25:32      8:13
     34           Melissa Burzlaff             JR    Muscatine                         25:33      8:14
     35      29   Brooke Jasper                FR    Central DeWitt                    25:34      8:14
     36      30   Elsa Martinez                JR    Davenport Central                 25:40      8:16
     37      31   Ashley Goldensoph            SO    Central DeWitt                    25:42      8:16
     38      32   Darcy Bertolino              JR    Central DeWitt                    25:44      8:17
     39           Jessica Grell                JR    Central DeWitt                    25:44      8:17
     40      33   Katie Gainer                 SO    North Scott                       25:50      8:19
     41           Clara Lindner                FR    Central DeWitt                    25:53      8:20
     42           Ta'Meaya Collins             SO    Davenport Central                 26:19      8:28
     43      34   Jessica Wilming              SR    Western Dubuque                   26:20      8:29
     44      35   Isabelle Kook                SO    North Scott                       26:21      8:29
     45      36   Alyssa Rains                 SO    North Scott                       26:22      8:29
     46      37   Molly McCunn                 JR    North Scott                       26:23      8:29
     47           Julia Moravec                FR    Muscatine                         26:24      8:30
     48      38   Tessa Hicks                  FR    Davenport West                    26:30      8:32
     49           Hailey Hughes                JR    Central DeWitt                    26:33      8:33
     50           Rachel Luong                 JR    Davenport North                   26:50      8:38
     51           Morgan Olsem                 SR    Western Dubuque                   26:53      8:39
     52           Mariah Burds                 SO    Western Dubuque                   27:05      8:43
     53           Nicole Marvin                SO    Central DeWitt                    27:12      8:45
     54           Myra Clasen                  FR    Western Dubuque                   27:15      8:46
     55      39   Chelsea Notton               SR    Davenport West                    27:20      8:48
     56           Sarai Camacho                JR    Muscatine                         27:22      8:48
     57           Erin Gehrls                  SO    North Scott                       27:22      8:49
     58           Brianna Hughes               FR    North Scott                       27:22      8:49
     59           Nicole Weber                 SO    Western Dubuque                   27:35      8:53
     60           Kennadee Bockenstedt         SR    Western Dubuque                   27:44      8:55
     61           Amanda Behnke                SO    Western Dubuque                   27:57      9:00
     62           Laura Thoeming               JR    North Scott                       28:00      9:01
     63      40   Carter Martin                SO    Davenport West                    28:03      9:02
     64           Raeleigh Tripp               SO    Central DeWitt                    28:04      9:02
     65           Erin Hoffman                 FR    Central DeWitt                    28:06      9:03
     66           Alicia Luebbe                SR    Davenport North                   28:14      9:05
     67           Lauren Specht                JR    Western Dubuque                   28:15      9:06
     68           Ina Bueschlen                SR    Central DeWitt                    28:18      9:06
     69           Brynn Dexter                 SO    North Scott                       28:22      9:08
     70           Kate Alexander               SR    Durant                            28:22      9:08
     71      41   Aracely Gonzalez             FR    Davenport West                    29:23      9:28
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Central DeWitt Invitational
JV Girls     Grace Camp, DeWitt, IA     10/8/2015     Overcast, Wind W 10-20 mph & 77°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     72           Abby Schieltz                SO    Western Dubuque                   29:28      9:29
     73           Lauren Krapfl                SO    Western Dubuque                   29:29      9:29
     74           Courtney Johnson             SO    North Scott                       29:42      9:34
     75           Kathy Duong                  SR    Davenport Central                 30:13      9:43
     76           Allison Tucker               SR    Western Dubuque                   30:22      9:46
     77           Elly Meyer                   SO    Western Dubuque                   30:24      9:47
     78           Sarah Watson                 JR    Central DeWitt                    30:41      9:52
     79           Megan Werner                 SO    Assumption                        30:59      9:58
     80      42   Haley Dawson                 FR    Davenport West                    31:05     10:00
     81           Alicia Madison               FR    Davenport West                    31:05     10:00
     82           Bry Potter                   FR    Western Dubuque                   31:39     10:11
     83           Sydney Roeth                 JR    Muscatine                         32:08     10:21
     84           Makala Walker                SR    Davenport Central                 32:37     10:30
     85           Jocelyn Weise                SR    Western Dubuque                   32:45     10:32
     86           Julia Boudreau               SR    Davenport Central                 33:05     10:39
     87           Julia Wickham                SR    Western Dubuque                   33:12     10:41
     88           Michelle Berry               SO    Central DeWitt                    33:17     10:43
     89           Megan Grell                  FR    Central DeWitt                    35:43     11:30
     90           Emma Gradin                  JR    Assumption                        35:50     11:32
     91           Michelle Gulas               SO    Davenport West                    35:55     11:34
     92           Abigail Lyons                FR    Western Dubuque                   40:15     12:57
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Central DeWitt Invitational
JV Girls     Grace Camp, DeWitt, IA     10/8/2015     Overcast, Wind W 10-20 mph & 77°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Muscatine                         Score =   22
    1    Aspen Whyle, SO                21:35  6:57
    3    Abby Rusch, JR                 22:56  7:23
    4    Emma Maynard, SO               22:56  7:23
    6    Elaina Bravo, JR               23:07  7:26
    8    Camilla McNeely, JR            23:24  7:32
   11    Abby Estabrook, JR             23:31  7:34
   13    Alexus Donath, FR              23:59  7:43
         Carly France, SO               24:20  7:50
         Micaela Brunson, SO            24:21  7:50
         Sarah Solt, JR                 24:52  8:00
         Melissa Burzlaff, JR           25:33  8:14
         Julia Moravec, FR              26:24  8:30
         Sarai Camacho, JR              27:22  8:48
         Sydney Roeth, JR               32:08 10:21

  2) Central DeWitt                    Score =   78
    2    Brooke Burken, SO              22:46  7:20
    7    Maddie Johnson, SO             23:23  7:31
   17    Claire Campbell, SR            24:12  7:47
   23    Nicole Goldensoph, SR          25:10  8:06
   29    Brooke Jasper, FR              25:34  8:14
   31    Ashley Goldensoph, SO          25:42  8:16
   32    Darcy Bertolino, JR            25:44  8:17
         Jessica Grell, JR              25:44  8:17
         Clara Lindner, FR              25:53  8:20
         Hailey Hughes, JR              26:33  8:33
         Nicole Marvin, SO              27:12  8:45
         Raeleigh Tripp, SO             28:04  9:02
         Erin Hoffman, FR               28:06  9:03
         Ina Bueschlen, SR              28:18  9:06
         Sarah Watson, JR               30:41  9:52
         Michelle Berry, SO             33:17 10:43
         Megan Grell, FR                35:43 11:30

  3) Western Dubuque                   Score =   85
    9    Rylee Bockenstedt, FR          23:26  7:32
   16    Maria Gudenkauf, SO            24:11  7:47
   18    Chloe Cripe, FR                24:13  7:48
   20    Lyvia Clasen, SR               24:34  7:55
   22    Madeline Luber, SO             25:03  8:04
   25    Allison Schlarmann, SR         25:15  8:08
   34    Jessica Wilming, SR            26:20  8:29
         Morgan Olsem, SR               26:53  8:39
         Mariah Burds, SO               27:05  8:43
         Myra Clasen, FR                27:15  8:46
         Nicole Weber, SO               27:35  8:53
         Kennadee Bockenstedt, SR       27:44  8:55
         Amanda Behnke, SO              27:57  9:00
         Lauren Specht, JR              28:15  9:06
         Abby Schieltz, SO              29:28  9:29
         Lauren Krapfl, SO              29:29  9:29
         Allison Tucker, SR             30:22  9:46
         Elly Meyer, SO                 30:24  9:47
         Bry Potter, FR                 31:39 10:11
         Jocelyn Weise, SR              32:45 10:32
         Julia Wickham, SR              33:12 10:41
         Abigail Lyons, FR              40:15 12:57

  4) Davenport Central                 Score =   94
   10    Maria Eure, SO                 23:27  7:33
   15    Sophie Cornish, FR             24:08  7:46
   19    Emma Berger, FR                24:16  7:49
   24    Alexis Cummins, SO             25:13  8:07
   26    Lucy Welchert, SR              25:23  8:10
   27    Baylea Hamer, FR               25:26  8:11
   30    Elsa Martinez, JR              25:40  8:16
         Ta'Meaya Collins, SO           26:19  8:28
         Kathy Duong, SR                30:13  9:43
         Makala Walker, SR              32:37 10:30
         Julia Boudreau, SR             33:05 10:39

  5) North Scott                       Score =   99
    5    Rylie Rucker, FR               23:04  7:25
   12    Lexi Soedt, SO                 23:52  7:41
   14    Katie Jackovich, FR            24:02  7:44
   33    Katie Gainer, SO               25:50  8:19
   35    Isabelle Kook, SO              26:21  8:29
   36    Alyssa Rains, SO               26:22  8:29
   37    Molly McCunn, JR               26:23  8:29
         Erin Gehrls, SO                27:22  8:49
         Brianna Hughes, FR             27:22  8:49
         Laura Thoeming, JR             28:00  9:01
         Brynn Dexter, SO               28:22  9:08
         Courtney Johnson, SO           29:42  9:34

  6) Davenport West                    Score =  166
   21    Lexi Coiner, JR                24:56  8:01
   28    Zaria Lambert, SR              25:32  8:13
   38    Tessa Hicks, FR                26:30  8:32
   39    Chelsea Notton, SR             27:20  8:48
   40    Carter Martin, SO              28:03  9:02
   41    Aracely Gonzalez, FR           29:23  9:28
   42    Haley Dawson, FR               31:05 10:00
         Alicia Madison, FR             31:05 10:00
         Michelle Gulas, SO             35:55 11:34

 Incomplete Teams:

 Assumption
   79    Megan Werner, SO            30:59     9:58
   90    Emma Gradin, JR             35:50     11:32

 Davenport North
    2    Kelsey Harrell, SO          22:33     7:15
   50    Rachel Luong, JR            26:50     8:38
   66    Alicia Luebbe, SR           28:14     9:05

 Durant
   26    Emily Mundt, SR             25:00     8:03
   70    Kate Alexander, SR          28:22     9:08
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